
Week 1 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Gazan Mustangs Free Agents
1:30 PM Mujahadeen Team 824
2:30 PM West St Ballers Not So Black Mambas

Week 2 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Gazan Mustangs Mujahadeen
2:00 PM Team 824 West St Ballers
3:00 PM Free Agents Not So Black Mambas

Week 3 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Gazan Mustangs West St Ballers
2:00 PM Free Agents Mujahadeen
3:00 PM Team 824 Not So Black Mambas

Week 4 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Free Agents Not So Black Mambas
2:00 PM Gazan Mustangs Team 824
3:00 PM Mujahideen West St Ballers

Week 5 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Mujahadeen Free Agents
2:00 PM Team 824 West St Ballers
3:00 PM Gazan Mustangs Not So Black Mambas

Week 6 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Free Agents Gazan Mustangs
2:00 PM Team 824 Mujahadeen
3:00 PM West St Ballers Not So Black Mambas

Week 7 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Free Agents West St Ballers
2:00 PM Gazan Mustangs Mujahadeen
3:00 PM Team 824 Not So Black Mambas

Week 8 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Team 824 Free Agents
2:00 PM West St Ballers Gazan Mustangs
3:00 PM Mujahadeen Not So Black Mambas

Week 9 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Gazan Mustangs Not So Black Mambas
2:00 PM Team 824 West St Ballers
3:00 PM Mujahadeen Free Agents

Week 10 Time Team 1 Team 2
1:00 PM Not So Black Mambas Free Agents
2:00 PM Team 824 Gazan Mustangs
3:00 PM Mujahadeen West St Ballers

Sun Feb 09, 2025

Sun Feb 16, 2025

Sun Feb 23, 2025

RAMADAN BREAK

Sun Apr 13, 2025

Sun Apr 20, 2025

Sun Apr 27, 2025

Sun May 04, 2025

Sun May 11, 2025

Sun May 18, 2025

Sun May 25, 2025



Week 11 Time

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sun Jun 01, 2025 7:00 PM Championship Game
Winners of the semifinal games 1 and 2

Playoffs Semifinal Game 2
#2 Seed vs Winner of Qtr-Final Game 2

Playoffs
Playoffs Quarterfinal Game 1

#4 Seed vs #5 Seed
Playoffs Quarterfinal Game 2

#3 Seed vs #6 Seed
Playoffs Semifinal Game 1

#1 Seed vs Winner of Qtr-Final Game 1

Sat May 31, 2025




